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Simulation Demands
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Simulation Demands
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Simulation Demands
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Simulation Process
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Simulation Process
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Simulation Process
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Simulation Process
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Simulation Process
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Simulation Process
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases

Last_Run  Time= 0.0000 Equilibrium Frame=01

“an Mises Btress (MPa)
297.87

268.08
2383
208.91
17872
148.94
11915
89.36
5057
29.79

oo

PURZ FR— 14t

Pressa000_Rigid

FISNEF

=
E

= X

o=
B [
-

i
]

nder | Icons

-y

on: gANSFBAGIIANL
noliang

—_zhonaliang |

b_Zhusaia

uulal,xx
Hicanal Thusait
b
5

¢

a) EWBWE

! 4

DY RFATRE

Analysis: Last_Run

Time (sec)

o LMK BRI
LestRun Time= 0.6579 Frame=igp Press4000_Flex3 \ —Rel_Disp1.Q
600.0 = —— Rel_Disp2.Q
| ‘ ---- Rel_Disp3.Q
won Mises Stress (MPa)
1.43E+003 500.0 1
1.20E+003 .
1.15E+003 400.0
1.0E+003 P "
850.56 % 300.0 ’ , I
716.29 b 4
573.03 200.0 1
42077 4
286.52 100.0 4
143.26 |
8.75E-007 00 | ‘ |
0.0 1.0 20 3.0



Z R

Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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Classic Cases
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